

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd RIA Bill					
(Final Bill Construction)					
Mileage:- MR To Road					
From L084 TOG					
To Chaerki Hasan					
Length 1.8901km					
in Barharia Block					
PKG NO:- MR-N-123-24 SUBAN-1/03					
Tender ID- 130893					
NAgency:- Anjishore Construction					
ASRO:- Hasan					
P.S. Naatar					
DIST- Siwan (Bihar)					
BID ID- 567949					
Agreement No- ^{MBD} 10/2024-25					
DOA- 01-10-2024					
DOS- 01-10-2024					
Intended Date of Completion- 30-6-2025					
PAN- AKQPT0478D					
GST NO- 10 AKQPT0478D1Z6					
Registration NO- 1230383					
ISCIAS R. ED, Bihar					
Accepted Rate- 00.05% Below					
BOQ.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date of Actual Completion	5/2/2025				
Date of measurement	23/1/2025				
	To 5/2/2025				
Date of Entry:-	5/2/2025				
[A] A.A Details:-					
Vide letter NO-6115/ Pctng					
Dated → 04-12-2023					
Length → 1.890 Km					
(i) Construction Ammt	₹ 89.04 lac				
(ii) Maintenance Ammt	₹ 17.05 lac				
(iii) Emergent Ammt	₹ 8.90 lac				
[A] Total A.Amt	₹ 114.99 lac				
[B] T.S. Ammount (Details):-					
(i) Construction Ammt	₹ 89.044 lac				
(ii) Maintenance Ammt	₹ 13.664 lac				
[B] Total	₹ 102.708 lac				
Vide Dated → 23/12/2023					
CE-3 R.W.D (Bihar) Pctng,					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[C] Agreement Amount:-					
(i) Construction Amount:-					₹ 88,06,624/-
(ii) maintenance Amount:-					₹ 13,64,832/-
Total					₹ 1,02,61,456/-
[D] Work To Be done (As per Agreement):-					
(i) BT (SDBC):-					length $\Rightarrow$ 1030.0m
(ii) C.C Pannel Concrete:-					length $\Rightarrow$ 860.0m
Total (L) $\Rightarrow$					1890.0m
(iii) Parapet Construction - 1 No					
[E] Actual work done:-					
(i) BT (SDBC):-					
a) Form Ch $\Rightarrow$ 0.40m to 230.0m $\Rightarrow$ 230.0m					
b) Form Ch $\Rightarrow$ 780.0m to 1401.0m $\Rightarrow$ 621.0m					
c) Form Ch $\Rightarrow$ 1547.0m to 1726.0m $\Rightarrow$ 179.0m					
Total $\Rightarrow$					1030.0m
[E(ii) C.C Pannel Concrete length]					
					1790

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd R/A Bill (Final of Const)					
Abstract of Cost					
Date of Actual Computatn:- 5/2/2028					
Date of Estn:- 5/2/2028					
All City side T.M. @.					
Item No ① Clearing and Grubbing					
2.2. Hatched Land do-doen					
P/2 item ①					
0.378 Hect					
@ ₹ 76926.08 Hect					
				₹ 29078=4	

Item No ② Cost of subgrade					
3.14 and earthen shoulder					
do do @					
P/24 Item ② 584.19 m ³					
@ ₹ 264.72 m ³				₹ 1,54,647=2	
Item No ③ Cost of G.S.B for 2					
4.1 do do @					
P/3 Item ③ 81.05 m ³					
@ ₹ 2733.16 m ³				₹ 84,864=4	
Item No ④ Paving kerb for 1					
47.28 do do @					
P/3 to 4 Item ④ 29.81 m ³					
@ ₹ 5042.01 m ³				₹ 1,50,902=4	
				₹ 4,18,891=4	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.R. ₹ 41,889.44
Item ⑤ Providing reinforcement					
47.3A	(No-11)	do	do	do	
P/4 to 5 Item ④					
45.31 m ³					
@ ₹ 5587.25/m ³					₹ 2,53,185.40
Item ⑥ Providing formwork					
S.L.	Corel (CS)	do	do	do	
P/7 Item ⑥					
604.08 m ²					
@ ₹ 57.21/m ²					
					₹ 34,559.20
Item ⑦ Providing Tack-coat					
	(CS)	do	do	do	
P/20 Item ⑦					
3900.00 m ²					
@ ₹ 19.68/m ²					₹ 76,635.00
Item ⑧ Providing Laying					
S.L.	SD Be	do	do	do	
P/21 Item ⑧					
97.150 m ³					
@ ₹ 14690.85/m ³					₹ 14,22,358.40
Item ⑨ Construction D.L.C					
61	do	do	do	do	
P/6 Item ⑨					
16.18 m ³					
@ ₹ 5806.34/m ³					₹ 95,656.40
					₹ 23,09,284.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.P.R 7293888=4
Item No (18) Paving and					
10.6. Filling of ty for road					
10/10 (3054) m ² masonry					
Sign board and do do					
P/24 item No (9/8) 4 NW					
@ 11810.30 each					
					247241=4
Item No (19) P.C.C.M 20 (1:2:4)					
12.5 (10) m ² S/S (Parapet)					
do do 60					
P/25 item No (4/9)					
6.48 m ² @ 8778 (P.P.M)					
					256885=4
Item No (20) Painting Two					
12.13 Coats do do 40					
per 100					
P/24 item No (5/20) 40.18 m ²					
@ 139.16 m ²					25591=4
Item No (21) Plastering with					
12.30 (1) A.C.M (1:4) do do					
as per 60					
P/23 item No (2/21) (2/21)					
40.18 m ²					
@ 222.01/m ²					28920=4
					27412475=4

Continuation

Continuation